
 
Activities 2025 

Please see full descriptions of each activity on our website. 

Bentwaterladiesorganization.com 

 

Name:__________________________________________________________Date:_________________ 

Cell Phone:_____________________________________Home Phone:___________________________ 

Email Address:_________________________________________________________________________ 

Clubs: 

_____ Art to Lunch: Charlsie Rogge; clrogg@icloud.com 

_____Book Club/ Wednesday: Pat Wright; patricia.wright3@gmail.com  

   and Deb Andrist; drdeb1150@gmail.com 

_____Book Club/Thursday: Mendy Goodnight; goodpm@sbcglobal.net 

_____Book Club:  Chair TBD, Day and Time TBD 

_____Bridge/Duplicate Bridge: Anne Davis; designeranne@gmail.com 

_____Bunco: Kristen Martin;  Kmdawn@gmail.com  

_____Canasta/Triple Canasta:  Kim Clendenin;  kimclendenin1012@yahoo.com  

_____Casual Dining In: Bonnie Brasic; bbrasic@hotmail.com 

_____Casual Dining Out: Meg O’Donnell; modonnell561@gmail.com 

_____Community Service: Cheryl Campbell;  crcampbell.design@gmail.com and Kim Clendenin;                   

kimclendenin1012@yahoo.com 

_____Garden Club: Jill Wyatt; jillwwyatt@yahoo.com 

_____Gourmet Dining: Dr. Linda Ann Walker; cell: 908-392-5284 home 936-597-4924 

_____Lead and Lace Shooting: Val Gerbino; valjean664@aol.com 

_____Lunch Bunch: Vanessa Esnard; esnardvanessa@gmail.com , Nicole McCormack; `  

newmexicocastellano@hotmail.com, and Cissie Van Pelt; cissie.vanpelt@gmail.com 

_____Ladies on the Geaux: Della Perilloux; delloux@yahoo.com 
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_____Mahjong: Susie Bogan;  Susie_bogan@hotmail.com (Tuesday experienced, Wednesday                                                                     

beginner)  

_____Mexican Train:  TBD  

_____Yarn Crafters: Roxann McDaniel; roxmcander@yahoo.com 

_____Wineaux:  TBD 

Volunteer Opportunities: 

_____Greeters: Nancy Kuper; nakuper@gmail.com , Lana Sultz; lanasultz@gmail.com and Deb Austin; 

deb_k_austin@hotmail.com 

_____Newcomers:  Chair TBD,  Angie Taggert; angieinpitt@yahoo.com, Toni Sellers; 

sellers.toni@gmail.com, Jill Wyatt; jillwwyatt@ 

_____Holiday Dinner Dance: (Circle One:  Table Decorations, Reservations, Seating Charts, Christmas 

Trees, Main Room Decorations, Bar Room Decorations, Desserts, Tear down-Saturday night, 

Main Course Selection, Bar drink selection, Contract negotiation, Music selection, Advertising) 

_____Invocation:  Julie Hart;  juliehartn1@gmail.com 

_____Mix and Mingle:  Kay Pontious; pontious82@aol.com , Linda Duncan; lindagduncan@gmail.com,                 

Kathleen Newberry; knewberry1959@hotmail.com 

_____Holiday Home Tour: Kristen Martin; kmdawn@gmail.com and Debbie Jaeger; 

debajaeger@yahoo.com  

_____Bus Trip Buddies: Pam Gallagher; pamgallagher79@gmail.com 

_____Golf and Gambling:  Jeanne Riddle;  JRMR49@ymail.com  

_____Cookies for Staff (December Lunch Meeting): Mary Frances Doris; MFDoris@aol.com 

_____Table Décor:  Sharon Neidner; mssharonneidner@yahoo.com  

_____Bentwater Life Events Volunteers: Jada England; jada.england@n2pub.com 

_____Bentwater Ladies Golf Association BLGA:  Dave Troyer; dtroyer@bentwaterclub.com  

_____The Racquet Club of Bentwater:  George Schuldberg;  gschuldberg@bentwaterclub.com  

_____Support for BLO Board:  Kim Clendenin; kimclendenin1012@yahoo.com (Circle one: President, 

V.President, Secretary, Treasurer, Programs, Communications, Photographer)  

 

See www.bentwaterladiesorganization.com  for full details and descriptions of each 

activity. You can find this form on the website under forms.  For more information contact Cheryl 

Campbell at crcampbell.design@gmail.com 

 

Submit this form to Cheryl Campbell at 32 Waterberry Way or Jenifer Miller at 71 Broad Cove Dr. or 

Kim Clendenin at 201 Creekwood E 
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